
Electro Surgical Cautery 

Digital Models

Glamatic’s new microprocessor based electro surgical 
units are available in market with outstanding performance 
of monopolar (cut & Coag) & Bipolar. In many types of 
surgery were high precision & reliability are essential, 
microprocessor control provides the user safety 
& performance during surgery.

glamaticpharma.com



1.    Display : 7 segment LED

2.   Dimension : 290 Mm X 105 Mm X 260 MM

3.   Weight : 4 Kg

4.   Keyboard : Feather touch

5.   Input Supply Voltage : 230Vac +15%@50/60HZ

Salient Features

01 

SMOOTH
400 

CUT 
MODE PROGRAMS POWER LOAD OPERATING FREQ

PURE 400 W

250 W

200 W

99%

99

99

99

99

500Ω
500Ω

500Ω

500Ω

480 khz

480 khz

480 khz

480 khz

BLEND 1

BLEND 2

ENDOCUT

MONOPOLAR MODE 

Model : 

glamaticpharma.com



COAG 
MODE PROGRAMS POWER LOAD OPERATING FREQ

120 W

150 W

150 W

99

99

99

500Ω
500Ω

500Ω

480 khz

480 khz

480 khz

MONOPOLAR MODE 

SPRAY

DESICCATE

FULGURATE

BIPOLAR MODE
MODE PROGRAMS POWER LOAD OPERATING FREQ

80 W

80 W

100 W

99

99

99

300Ω
300Ω

300Ω

480 khz

480 khz

480 khz

SOFT

CUT

FORCE

Standard Accessories

CHUCK HANDLE 
WITH ELECTRODES

BIPOLAR FORCEP 
WITH CABLE

POWER

80 W

80 W

100 W

SILICON PATIENT 
PLATE WITH CORD

glamaticpharma.com



MONOPOLAR / BIPOLAR
FOOT SWITCH

*ALSO AVAILABLE IN 250 WATT & 300 WATT

DISPOSABLE HAND
SWITCH PENCIL

glamaticpharma.com

Glamatic Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd
Corporate Office : 203, 2nd Floor, Mangalam Building
Block A, 24, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Kolkata-700001
033 22300178 / 9830726496
glamaticpharma@gmail.com

www.indiamart.com / glamatic-pharmaceuticals


