

Electro Surgical Cautery



Glamatic's new microprocessor based electro surgical units are available in market with outstanding performance of monopolar (cut & Coag) & Bipolar. In many types of surgery were high precision & reliability are essential, microprocessor control provides the user safety & performance during surgery.

glamaticpharma.com





Salient Features

Display: 7 segment LED

2. Dimension: 290 Mm X 105 Mm X 260 MM

3. Weight: 4 Kg

4. Keyboard: Feather touch

5. Input Supply Voltage: 230Vac +15%@50/60HZ

Model:





MONOPOLAR MODE

CUT							
MODE	PROGRAMS	POWER	LOAD	OPERATING FREQ			
PURE	99	400 W	500 Ω	480 khz			
BLEND 1	99	250 W	500Ω	480 khz			
BLEND 2	99	200 W	500Ω	480 khz			
ENDOCUT	99	99%	500 Ω	480 khz			















MONOPOLAR MODE

COAG							
MODE	PROGRAMS	POWER	LOAD	OPERATING FREQ			
SPRAY	99	120 W	500Ω	480 khz			
FULGURATE	99	150 W	500Ω	480 khz			
DESICCATE	99	150 W	500Ω	480 khz			

BIPOLAR MODE							
MODE	PROGRAMS	POWER	LOAD	OPERATING FREQ			
SOFT	99	80 W	300Ω	480 khz			
FORCE	99	80 W	300Ω	480 khz			
CUT	99	100 W	300Ω	480 khz			

Standard Accessories



CHUCK HANDLE WITH **ELECTRODES**



BIPOLAR FORCEP WITH **CABLE**



SILICON PATIENT PLATE WITH CORD

glamaticpharma.com



















MONOPOLAR / BIPOLAR **FOOT SWITCH**



DISPOSABLE HAND SWITCH PENCIL

***ALSO AVAILABLE IN 250 WATT & 300 WATT**

Glamatic Pharmaceuticals Pvt Ltd

Corporate Office: 203, 2nd Floor, Mangalam Building Block A, 24, Hemanta Basu Sarani, Kolkata-700001 033 22300178 / 9830726496 glamaticpharma@gmail.com



Mindlamart.com www.indiamart.com / glamatic-pharmaceuticals

glamaticpharma.com











